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Zoznam hrobovych miest s nevyplatenym najmom k 26.9.2022

sekcia

SolH
SolH
SolB
SolD
SolC
SolC
SolE
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolF
SolF
SolF
SolG
SolD
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolC
SolH
SolE
SolH
SolG
SolE
SolF
SolB
SolH
SolF
SolF
SolE
SolH
SolC
SolA
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolD
SolC
SolG

rad

15
14
23
3
5
7
11

hrob ¢.

12

5
45
1,2,3
10
8
14
33
16
37
16
47
64
22
34
27
6
26
40,41
3
4
34
37
7,8
21,22
28
39
67
40
2
4
15
34
24
28
31
30
6
28
11,12
46,47,48
27

Cintorin Solivar

priezvisko
Adam
Babincak
Bacova

Bachcéevanov

Bakacova
Bakosova
Balazova
Balog
Balogova
Bandi
Bandijevsky
Bandiova
Bebkova
Bechera
Bendikova
Benicky
Bernart
Berta

Bicak
Bidovska
Bikar
Bircakova
Bodnarova
Bodnarova
Bohacova
Bohacova
Bubenkova
Bugos
Butkovic
Ciglanova
Cerméakova
Cerny
Cervenakova
Cicko

Cuba
Dadovsky
Dankovic
Dankovicova
Demco
Derevnikova
Doza
Duchonova
Duzda

meno
Jan

Jozef
Anna
Ivan
Anna
Méria
Veronika
Dezider
Alzbeta

Bartolomej

Dimitro
Méria
Paulina
Vojtech
Margita
Ernest
Zdenek
Ondrej
Ladislav
Maria
Jalius
Anna
Julia
Viera
Anna
Evicka
Jozefina
Juraj
Jozef
Anna
Martina
Jiri

Eva
Slavomir
Cyril
Emil
Jalius
Irena
Peter
Zuzana
Jan
Katarina
Frantisek

datum

narodenia

22.3.1967

21.07.2003
27.02.1925

26.8.1949

08.03.1963

datum
umrtia
02.02.1996
1.11.2011
31.12.1976
04.11.1996
02.12.1988
22.12.1975
19.02.2007
25.09.2004
14.04.2000
19.6.2010
28.08.1993
17.08.1993
17.09.2003
31.12.1981
31.12.1984
11.10.1980
18.04.1998
15.12.1982
14.05.2002
31.12.1946
22.10.1986
31.12.1961
29.12.1991
10.8.1989
31.12.1955
31.12.1946
31.12.1992
31.12.1996
01.12.1999
31.12.1986
23.08.1996
18.12.1994
18.03.2007
7.12.1990
11.10.1993
01.06.1992
07.05.1991
31.12.1992
30.04.1995
18.10.2001
27.08.2003
12.08.1966
01.01.1991

zaplatené do

01-Feb-06
15.11.2021
30-Dec-06
03-Nov-06
30-Dec-18
30-Dec-05
21-Feb-17
27-Sep-14
13-Apr-10
22.6.2020
27-Aug-03
30-Dec-16
16-May-19
8.4.2021
30.12.2014
07-Sep-10
17-Apr-08
14-Dec-92
13-May-12
24-Jan-18
21-Oct-96
30-Dec-16
28-Dec-01
9.8.2019
30-Dec-12
30-Dec-02
30-Dec-02
23-Jun-13
30-Dec-03
30-Dec-00
22-Aug-06
17-Dec-04
20-Sep-19
30.12.2020
10-Oct-03
31-May-02
06-May-01
30-Dec-02
29-Apr-05
17-Oct-11
30-Dec-03
30-Dec-97
31-Dec-00



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolF
SolH
SolH
SolC
SolF
SolC
SolF
SolD
SolF
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolE
SolF
SolF
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolA
SolC
SolH
SolH
SolF
SolH
SolG
SolH
SolC
SolG
SolF
SolG
SolB
SolA
SolH
SolA
SolC
SolD
SolH
SolB

14
14
16
15
15

16
14
16

10

10
11

25
33

21
10
33
39
48
11
24
37
63

36

10
20

26
18
11
10

27
11
18
17
14

40
26
12
19
22

16
13

12
16
15

16
10
37
10
19

DZacovsky
Eliasova
EStocakova
Fabian
Falatova
Farkasova
Fecisko
Fecova
Fedor
Feko
Fenusova
Ferencova
Ferenczne
Filipkova
Fockova
Fuchs
Gabaniova
Gabor
Gaff

Gaff
Gajdos
Gajdosova
Gajdosova
Gazdackova
Gecakova
Godla
Godla
Godla
Gottfried
Grega
Grulova
Gunar
Hajdukova
Halatova
Harnicar
Havranova
Hazlinsky
Holub
Holub
Holubova
Hopkova
Horvath
Horvath
Horvatova
Hreha
Hribalova
Hromjak
Hrusovska

Jan

Rozélia ..
Maéria 17.06.1951
Peter

Anna

Olga

Belo

Maria

Marek

Jozef

Anna

Irena

Kristofik

Maria

Anna

Jozef ..
Helena 31.5.1890
Zdeno 22.3.1963
Jozef 07.03.1959
Marian

Oto

Barbora

Jolanka

Margita

Margita

Ladislav ..
Milan 16.05.1964
Roman 31.03.1970
Pavol
Dusan
Helena
Dusan
Anicka
Barbora
Anton
Helena
Ladislav
Stefan
Vojtech
Anna
Helena
Andrej
Michal
Margita
Juraj
Marta
Michal
Margita

12.03.1950

15.6.1930

07.11.1990
12.07.1992
28.04.2005
06.02.1998
24.11.1995
08.04.1999
14.07.1999
31.12.1963
31.12.1987
17.03.2003
31.12.1946

23.2.1990
31.12.1922
03.04.1984

31.12.1958
2.1.1980
15.9.2007
12.12.2004
10.08.1998
02.01.2004
31.12.1952
31.12.1953
31.12.1948
01.06.1992
31.12.1973
06.08.2009
01.10.2014
31.12.1971
31.12.1940
03.06.1999
12.12.1990
31.12.1949
12.06.1992
18.09.1969
10.4.1980
16.12.1985

31.12.1971

06.03.1989
31.12.1971
19.02.1995

4.5.2007

25.12.2002
30.01.1980
31.12.1988

06-Nov-00
11-Jul-02
04-May-15
05-Feb-07
23-Nov-05
07-Apr-09
13-Jul-09
30-Dec-92
30-Dec-97
16-Mar-13
30-Dec-02
8.4.2021
30-Dec-12
02-Apr-10
15-Jun-09
07-Oct-14
31.12.2018
17.11.2021
11-Dec-14
09-Aug-08
01-Jan-14
31-Dec-18
30-Dec-02
30.12.2020
31-May-02
30-Dec-98
05-Oct-18
08-Mar-19
30.12>2021
30-Dec-02
02-Jun-09
11-Dec-00
14-Nov-15
11-Jun-02
30-Dec-16
9.4.2020
30-Dec-95
30-Dec-02
30-Dec-92
30-Dec-02
30-Dec-99
29.2.2020
18-Feb-05
29.2.2020
30-Dec-02
30-Dec-09
29-Jan-90
30-Dec-98



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

SolF
SolC
SolH
SolB
SolC
SolC
SolB
SolH
SolC
SolH
SolH
SolA
SolG
SolH
SolC
SolE
SolH
SolE
SolH
SolH
SolC
SolH
SolF
SolF
SolF
SolD
SolC
SolC
SolA
SolB
SolC
SolH
SolH
SolE
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolA
SolH
SolH
SolF
SolE
SolA
SolF
SolF
SolE
SolH
SolB

27
16
16
15

14
13
12
15
14

11

11

16
26

11
19
25
11
43
43
10

17

14
36
15
11

3,4
13

26,27
21
38
36

19,20
26
23

11
14
37
17

35
17
32
21
23
19

36
49
46

16
18

Hudackova
Husovsky
Huzina
Chovan
Chovan
Chovanova
Chovanova
Iko
lvanov
Jancikova
Janic

Janic
Janiga
Javorsky
Joner
Jurusova
Juscak
Kahanec
Kaleja
Kalejova
Kalovec
Kanuk
Karchnak
Karpenciova
Kastelovic
Kascak
Kascak
Kazecka
Kellnerova
Kmec
Kmecova
Knapik
Knieszner
Kocurikova
Koch

Koky
Kolarovic¢
Kol$ovsky
Konec¢ny
Kovac
Kovac
Kovacova
Kovalikova
Kovalova
Kovalova
Kozel
Kozusko
Krajnak

Maria
Vincent
Robert
Jan
Peter
Dorota
Maria
Jozef
Milan
Anna
Ladislav
Milan
Tomas
Jozef
Juraj

25.03.1937

25.08.1930

Gejza
Stefan
Ludovit
Margita
Jozef

Jan
Frantisek
Jolana
Eduard

09.03.1925

Imrich ..
Jan 17.1.1949
Katarina
Méria
Jan
Méria
Peter
Frantisek
Margita
Jalius
Dusan
Stefan
Marian
Jozef
Daniel
Tomas
Mariana
Maria
Anna
Jolana
FrantiSek
Peter
Jozef

18.8.1951

31.12.1948
31.12.1918
07.06.2002
31.12.1943
31.12.1929
31.12.1967
31.12.1926
05.01.1982
08.01.2008
04.02.2004
09.04.2005
01.05.1990
20.01.1993
27.01.1997
20.07.2001

11.11.1992
31.12.1986
15.02.1996
10.06.2005
02.06.1998
06.09.2003
31.12.1971
31.12.1983
31.12.1949
24.10.1979
23.3.2006
02.12.2003
04.01.1984
31.12.1940
31.12.1941
06.10.1999
20.05.1997
31.12.1966
13.12.1991
2.4.2010
03.01.1993
23.3.1991
03.04.1998
31.12.1988
30.10.1991
25.07.2000
25.05.1995
31.12.1962
25.10.1988
31.12.1970
10.02.2004
31.12.1937

30-Dec-02
30-Dec-02
06-Jun-12
30-Dec-92
30-Dec-02
30-Dec-12
30-Dec-92
04-Jan-92
30-Dec-13
03-Feb-14
08-Apr-15
30-Dec-96
19-Jan-03
26-Jan-07
19-Jul-11
30-Dec-08
10-Nov-08
30-Dec-16
14-Feb-06
09-Jun-15
30-Dec-18
05-Sep-13
30-Dec-06
30-Dec-16
30-Dec-11
23-Oct-89
23.3.2021
01-Dec-13
30-Dec-16
30-Dec-02
30-Dec-02
05-Oct-09
19-May-07
30-Dec-16
12-Dec-01
6.4.2020
02-Jan-03
30.12.2021
02-Apr-08
30-Dec-98
29-Oct-01
24-Jul-10
30-Dec-15
30-Dec-92
24-Oct-18
29.4.2020
09-Feb-14
30-Dec-02



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

SolC
SolG
SolH
SolH
SolA
SolH
SolB
SolF
SolE
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolE
SolF
SolC
SolG
SolA
SolB
SolD
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolF
SolB
SolC
SolH
SolA
SolH
SolH
SolE
SolF
SolH
SolC
SolH
SolG
SolG
SolE
SolH
SolE
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolF
SolF
SolG
SolB
SolG

N =, 0w w N [N

N = [EENIENN
PR Owp R, oo O

49
42
20
19

42
10
18

23

28
12
46
27,28
9,10
59
38
10

15
13
21
12

2,3
24

23
37

22
51

18

28
29
23
16
43

21,22

Krautkremerova
Krisko
Kriskova
Krzak

Krzak

Krzak
Kubincova
Kuropc¢ak
Kutna
Kuzim
Kuzmova
Kuzila
Lehotska
Lelak
Lelakova
Lenart

Licak
Ludvikova
Lukac
Macejko
Macugova
Madzikova
Magacova
Majernickova
Majoros
Marcinko
Marsalkova
Martancikova
Maslar
Matasovsky
Matasovsky
Matavova
Matyaszovsky
Medon
Medzanska
Medzansky
Mica
Mickova
Micova
Miklos
Miklos
Mikolajova
Miksa
Nadova
Nalepka
Nazarejova
Nemec
Németh

Margita
Dusan
Anna
Frantisek
Jan
Lubomir
Helena

4.9.1958

Anna
Viktor
Eleonora
Jozef
Anna
Anton
Méria
Frantisek
Jozef
Barbora
Anton
Frantisek
Méria
Anna
Milka
Anna
Stefan
Pavol
Margita
Olga
Andrej
Jaroslav
Marian
Veronka

Jan
Katarina
Ludovit
Jan
Anna
Anna
Jan
Stefan
AlZbeta
Jozef
Méria
Andrej
Katarina
Gejza
Bartolomej

16.12.1926

28.03.1920

31.5.2011

07.07.1983
17.02.1995
18.11.1997

27.2.1990
16.07.1986

14.9.2010
31.08.1994
24.02.1976
31.12.1960
29.01.1990
19.05.1992
10.08.1982
31.12.1965
31.12.1953
31.12.1967

24.5.1991
04.03.1987
31.12.1973
11.05.1998
27.08.1999
31.12.1987
31.12.1977
31.12.1946
22.01.1998
31.12.1946
25.09.1976
16.04.1980
16.09.1997
02.10.1990
31.12.1989
31.12.1960
04.03.1990

31.12.1985
23.12.2010
03.05.2001
31.12.1963
22.07.2009
31.12.1950
20.05.1980
02.02.2000
26.09.2001
19.05.2003
31.12.1946
19.12.1988
31.12.1992
31.12.1991

10.6.2011

30-Dec-03
16-Feb-15
17-Nov-07
4.6.2021
04-Dec-14
30.9.2020
30-Dec-19
30-Dec-10
30.12.2021
28-Jan-00
18-May-02
09-Aug-92
30.12.2021
30-Dec-12
30-Dec-12
23.5.2021
30-Dec-97
22.10.2020
15-Nov-17
26-Aug-09
30-Dec-97
30-Dec-87
30-Dec-18
30-Dec-08
30-Dec-12
24-Sep-86
30-Dec-00
26-Mar-12
01-Oct-00
29.4.2020
30-Dec-11
03-Mar-00
30.12.2021
30-Dec-95
30-Dec-14
02-May-11
30-Dec-00
10-May-13
30-Dec-00
19-May-90
01-Feb-00
25-Sep-11
18-May-13
30-Dec-02
18-Dec-18
30-Dec-02
30.12.2021
15.6.2021



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

SolG
SolE
SolB
SolF
SolA
SolA
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolC
SolD
SolH
SolB
SolC
SolB
SolF
SolH
SolC
SolG
SolH
SolC
SolF
SolH
SolC
SolC
SolB
SolA
SolF
SolB
SolD
SolC
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolB
SolF
SolA
SolC
SolH
SolF
SolF
SolC
SolH
SolC

11
16

11
10
14

15

16
11
10
16

11
13

10

15
15

16
15
25

12
15

15
11

37

20
37

27

27
18

21
5,6
17
10
26

12
10
27
49

51
12
29
47,48
13
24
42
13

42
39
22
29
14
13
25
1,2
64
9,10
42
16
20
15
17

Nemethova
Nemethova
Nevoral
NiZnikova
Novakova
Novicka
Novota
Novotny
Novysedlakova
Olah

Olejar
Olejarova
Olejarova
Olha

Olha
Olhova
Olhova
Olhova
Olhova
Oravcova
Ovcarova
Pala
Palencar
Palocaj
Palova
Paumer
Pavelova
Pavelova
Pavlinsky
Pazderova
Pcolko
Petrakova
Petrisinova
Petro
Podlipa
Pohlodkova
Polak

Polak
Potoc¢nakova
Potocnak
Pribula

Rahl
Rezmuvesova
rod.Jakabcikova
Rogula
Rohalova
Rontsinsky
Sabol

Juliana
Silvia
Karol
Méria
Veronika
Juliana
Karol
Jozef
Anna
Michal
Rudolf
Anna
Helena
Anton
Frantisek
Dorota
Helena
Maria
Terézia
Marta
Méria
Stefan
Jozef
Jan
AlZbeta
Frantisek
Anna
Maria
Andrej
Julia
Robert
Galina
Marta
Ladislav
Marian
Méria
Jaroslav
Miron
Anna
Andrej
Jozef
Dorota
Jaliana

Pavol
Méria
Gustav
Belko

22.11.1928

22.09.1981

05.10.1928
4.2.1959

15.05.1949

31.10.1928

01.04.1997
06.11.1996
28.08.1985
14.11.2013

14.4.1976
11.12.1989
13.08.1982
03.01.1991
18.05.1982
29.09.1995
31.01.2002
19.01.1984
14.10.1993
31.12.1972
31.12.1940
31.12.1939
23.02.1980
10.03.2000

19.02.1997
31.12.1978
05.08.1982
31.12.1958
07.11.2004
20.01.1981
5.8.1943
25.06.2002
29.01.1996
23.01.1989
31.12.1972
13.11.1996
12.07.2006
14.8.2011
13.02.1998
10.03.2000
11.04.1984
10.12.2004
31.12.1998
31.12.1936
6.2.2007
29.11.1983

03.04.1997
26.07.1975

11.10.2001
07.06.1995

09-Aug-19
05-Nov-06
30-Dec-05
30-Dec-16
30.12.2021
30-Dec-19
12-Aug-92
02-Jan-01
17-May-02
28-Sep-05
30-Jan-12
30-Dec-06
13-Oct-03
30-Dec-02
30-Dec-02
30-Dec-86
22-Feb-10
10-Nov-08
30-Dec-02
18-Feb-07
30-Dec-88
30-Dec-92
30-Dec-12
22-Dec-14
30-Dec-11
30.12.1997
22-Nov-14
30-Dec-16
22-Jan-99
30-Dec-96
30-Dec-06
16-Jul-16
16.8.2021
12-Feb-08
09-Mar-10
10-Apr-94
16-Dec-14
30-Dec-08
30-Dec-86
30.12.2021
30-Dec-14
30-Dec-02
02-Apr-07
30-Dec-07
25-Jul-93
10-Oct-11
06-Jun-05
30-Dec-02



236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

SolB
SolH
SolF
SolH
SolH
SolB
SolH
SolF
SolA
SolH
SolE
SolH
SolC
SolG
SolF
SolA
SolH
SolH
SolC
SolE
SolB
SolH
SolB
SolA
SolH
SolC
SolC
SolC
SolC
SolH
SolG
SolF
SolA
SolH
SolF
SolA
SolB
SolD
SolB
SolB
SolC
SolF
SolA
SolH
SolF
SolF
SolE
SolG

11
27
15
17

16
11
11
11
11
16

16
11

16

24

N =

W N w

20
13
19
11

47
39

1,2
18
16
33

30
36

10
19
17

42

w

22
47

31
32
47
1,2

27,28
14
11

13
29,30
32
50
13

32

Sabolova
Sajdak
Sakalsky
Sedori
Seginak
Sekely
Semancikova
Semanova
Semcisakova
Shalova
Schlosserova
Sic¢
Slamkova
Slepcik
Slivka
Sochovicova
Stach

Starec
Stopko
Straka

Streit
Stupiansky
Sucharova-Turek
Sucharova
Svocak
Szekely
Szekely
Szekely
Szekely
Szudor
Salata
Sebejova
Sebes
Sibrik
Simova
Simko
Simonova
Skripkova
Sloserova
Slosjarova
Smajdova
Stefanik
Supala

Svec

Timko
Timkova
Tkadlec
Tlucko

Anna
Frantisek ..
31.12.1969
Jozef
Bohuslav
Jalius
Marta
Michaela
Beata
Méria
Anna
Jan
Méria
Ondrej
Marcel
Maria
Jozef
Jozef
Ladislav
Peter
Augustin
Stefan
Helena
Jozefina
Emil
Etela
Gejza
Jan
Ladislav
Frantisek
Anton
Magduska
Vladimir
Jozef
Zuzana
Peter
Maria
Anna
Dorota
AlZbeta
Maria
Stevko
Jan
Eduard
Dusan
Monika
Lukas

Jozef

12.03.1961

09.12.1921

14.06.1952

31.12.1958
11.09.2003

29.12.2003
05.01.1996
31.12.1925
11.02.1985
31.12.1988
23.12.2008
04.03.1982
31.12.1966
21.05.1997
10 10 2001
18.05.1991
27.05.1981
18.01.1985
29.09.1993
19.09.1978
09.02.1982
20.01.1998
31.12.1940
03.07.1997
18.11.2005
11.07.1985
14.07.2000
31.12.1925
31.12.1932
31.12.1929
31.12.1927
21.06.2003
10.05.1996
31.12.1991
01.02.2010
29.05.2000

3.10.1988

21.2.1977
05.02.1982
28.02.1983

20.3.1989
13.03.1981
31.12.1948
20.09.1976
06.12.1991
28.11.1989
25.04.1990
31.12.1986

30.4.1991

30-Dec-02
10-Sep-13
14-Nov-15
28-Dec-13
04-Jan-06
30-Dec-02
10-Feb-05
30-Dec-98
26-Dec-18
03-Mar-12
30-Dec-16
20-May-07
9 10 2021
17-May-01
26-May-91
30-Dec-05
28-Sep-03
18-Sep-08
30-Dec-02
31.12.2019
07-Oct-14
02-Jul-07
30-Dec-08
10-Jul-95
13-Jul-10
30-Dec-07
30-Dec-07
30-Dec-07
30-Dec-07
20-Jun-13
31-Dec-18
30.12.2021
30-Dec-15
28-May-10
2.10.2018
30.12.2020
30-Dec-12
27-Feb-93
30-Dec-02
22.10.2020
30-Dec-91
30-Dec-18
30-Dec-95
05-Dec-01
27-Nov-19
24-Apr-10
30-Dec-16
29.4.2021



284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

SolB
SolH
SolB
SolH
SolC
SolH
SolF
SolB
SolF
SolD
SolH
SolH
SolH
SolF
SolH
SolH
SolA
SolA

20

20

13

10
12

N

13
16
16

16
16

22
26
23
13

13
13
4,5
24
19,20
29
34
30
15

41

32

Tomekova
Tomkova

Turekova-Suchéarova

Vano
Vanova
Varga
Vitivova
Vrabelova
Vrablova
Vrablova
Vyrostko
Vyrostko
Weis
Weisharova
Zajac
Zeliska
Zabecka
Zeleznikova

Anna
Anna
Olga
Jan
Maria
Jan
Dagmar
Anna
Anna
Kristina
Pavol
Viliam
Andrej
Maria
Jan
Ladislav
Margita
Alzbeta

29.2.1952

23.07.1939

11.08.1924

11.03.2003

21.1.2011
14.01.1999
04.04.1984
19.03.1981
22.09.1987
22.01.1993
11.03.1986
31.12.1944
06.05.2004
26.07.1992
08.10.1999
03.05.2001
31.12.1980
27.07.2005
23.03.2000
07.05.1986
12.06.1997

30-Dec-18
26.1.2021
30-Dec-09
03-Apr-94
30-Dec-91
21-Sep-97
21-Jan-03
30-Dec-96
30-Dec-12
30-Dec-07
25-Jul-02
07-Oct-09
02-May-11
30-Dec-15
26-Jul-15
22-Mar-10
30-Dec-06
30-Dec-03
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